FAMILY FUN EVERY DAY

LIVE SHARK ENCOUNTER

The only educational, traveling shark show in United States featuring a
diver who swims with Live Sharks doing natural activity never before
seen by the public.

MCKENZIE RACING PIGS

Come cheer on Rosarie’s racing pigs as they squeal
around the track for treats.

HYPNOTIST CATHERINE HICKLAND
Be amazed and experience Celebrity Hypnotist

Catherine Hickland as you watch your friends and
family doing things you never imagined possible! Great for all ages!

KinneyDrugs

MAGICIAN, JUGGLER, FUNNY GUY

ROBERT CLARKE

Robert Clarke is known as Boston’s magician but not just a magician, a
comedy mind-reader and juggler who has been performing in and around
Boston Massachusetts and beyond. Robert has the uncanny ability to
create modern day miracles with everyday objects.

THE FLYING CORTES

Orginally from Colombia, South America, the Cortes have been enter-
taining audiences around the world for 5 generations with their twisting,
spinning, and somersaulting capabilities.

READY GO DOG SHOW

These dogs will amaze. Watch as they fly through the air, leap for
Frisbees, and dive into the pool. This group of rescue dogs is great fun f or
the whole family.




10 DAYS OF FREE EVENTS
Weekday Schedule:

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

12:45
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:45
1:45
2:15
2:15
2:30
2:30
3:00
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:45
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:30
6:30
7:00
7:.00
7:30

Sharks Yellow Gate
Magician, Juggler, Funny Guy Robert Clarke......Expo Plaza

Show Horse Demo AgArea

Hypnotist, Catherine Hickland ....................cceee. Adsit Mall

McKenzie Racing Pigs Behind Ware Building
Cooking Demo.... Ware Building

VT Music Showcase Adsit Mall

Flying Cortes Midway

Ready Go Dog Show Ag Mall

Sharks Yellow Gate

Parade Throughout Grounds
Magician, Juggler, Funny Guy Robert Clarke......Expo Plaza

Ag Education Presentation ...........eeeseeeeeeeeseeseenees AgArea

VT Music Showcase State Building Lawn
Cooking Demo Ware Building

McKenzie Racing Pigs Behind Ware Building
Hypnotist, Catherine Hickland ........ccccooeeeeseee.. Adsit Mall

Sheep Shearing Demo Livestock Barn
Ready Go Dog Show Ag Mall

Flying Cortes Midway

Horse Demo AgArea

VT Music Showcase Adsit Mall

Magician, Juggler, Funny Guy Robert Clarke......Expo Plaza

Cooking Demo.... Ware Building

VT Music Showcase

State Building Lawn

McKenzie Racing Pigs Behind Ware Building
Ag Education Presentation ..............eeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeees AgArea

Hypnotist, Catherine Hickland ............ccccccceeee. Adsit Mall

Sharks Yellow Gate

Flying Cortes........ Midway

Ready Go Dog Show AgMall

Weekend Schedule:

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

11:00
11:00
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:30
12:30
12:30
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:30
1:45
2:15
2:30
2:30
3:00
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:30
4:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:30
6:30
7:00
7:.00
730

Magician, Juggler, Funny Guy Robert Clarke......
Horse Demo
McKenzie Racing Pigs
VT Music Showcase
Ready Go Dog Show

VT Music Showcase

Expo Plaza

AgArea

Behind Ware Building
Adsit Mall

Ag Mall

Yellow Gate

State Building Lawn

FIYING COIES ovvvvvevvrrssavmessnrrennerecesssssssssssssensssseces Midway

Show Horse Demo AgArea

Hypnotist, Catherine Hickland ..........c.cccceveeeen. Adsit Mall

Sheep Shearing Demo Livestock Barn
McKenzie Racing Pigs Behind Ware Building
Cooking Demo Ware Building

A LTS (O] 1 o) ot TN Adsit Mall

Ready Go Dog Show Ag Mall

SNATKS .ovvvvevevvevsevsessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssseees Yellow Gate

Parade Throughout Grounds
Magician, Juggler, Funny Guy Robert Clarke......Expo Plaza

Ag Education Presentation ..............eeeeeeecesssns AgArea

Racing Pigs
VT Music Showcase

Behind Ware Building
State Building Lawn

Cooking Demo Ware Building
Hypnotist, Catherine Hickland ..............ccccvvvvee. Adsit Mall
Sheep Shearing DEMO............ceevvereereeeeererrererseseeeee Livestock Barn
Flying Cortes Midway

HOISE DEMO ..vvovvvvevrrrerrnisiisissisessssesssssenssseensnnes AgArea

VT Music Showcase Adsit Mall
Magician, Juggler, Funny Guy Robert Clarke......Expo Plaza
Cooking Demo Ware Building

VT Music Showcase
McKenzie Racing Pigs
Ag Education Presentation ............ueeeeeeeeussmemmennnns

State Building Lawn
Behind Ware Building

Hypnotist, Catherine Hickland ..............ccccovvvve. Adsit Mall
Sharks Yellow Gate
Flying Cortes Midway

Ready Go Dog Show

AgMall





