FAMILY FUN EVERY DAY



LIVE SHARK ENCOUNTER

The only educational, traveling shark show in United States featuring a diver who swims with Live Sharks doing natural activity never before seen by the public.



MCKENZIE RACING PIGS

Come cheer on Rosarie's racing pigs as they squeal around the track for treats.





HYPNOTIST CATHERINE HICKLAND

Be amazed and experience Celebrity Hypnotist Catherine Hickland as you watch your friends and family doing things you never imagined possible! Great for all ages!



MAGICIAN, JUGGLER, FUNNY GUY ROBERT CLARKE

Robert Clarke is known as Boston's magician but not just a magician, a comedy mind-reader and juggler who has been performing in and around Boston Massachusetts and beyond. Robert has the uncanny ability to create modern day miracles with everyday objects.



THE FLYING CORTES

Orginally from Colombia, South America, the Cortes have been entertaining audiences around the world for 5 generations with their twisting, spinning, and somersaulting capabilities.



READY GO DOG SHOW

These dogs will amaze. Watch as they fly through the air, leap for Frisbees, and dive into the pool. This group of rescue dogs is great fun f or the whole family.

10 DAYS OF FREE EVENTS

Weekday Schedule:

weekaay Schedule:			44.00		
12:00	12:45	Sharks	Yellow Gate	11:00	
	1:00	Magician, Juggler, Funny Guy Robert Clarke	Expo Plaza		
	1:00	Show Horse Demo	Ag Area		
1:00	1:00	Hypnotist, Catherine Hickland	Adsit Mall		
2.00	1:45	McKenzie Racing Pigs		12:00	
	1:45	Cooking Demo	Ware Building		
	2:15	VT Music Showcase	Adsit Mall	1:00	
0.00	2:15	Flying Cortes	Midway		
2:00	2:30	Ready Go Dog Show	Ag Mall		
	2:30	Sharks	Yellow Gate		
	3:00	Parade	Throughout Grounds		
	3:30	Magician, Juggler, Funny Guy Robert Clarke	Expo Plaza	2:00	
	3:30	Ag Education Presentation	Ag Area		
3:00	3:30	VT Music Showcase	State Building Lawn		
	3:30	Cooking Demo	Ware Building		
	3:45	McKenzie Racing Pigs	Behind Ware Building		
	3:45	Hypnotist, Catherine Hickland	Adsit Mall		
	4:00	Sheep Shearing Demo	Livestock Barn	3:00	
4:00	4:15	Ready Go Dog Show	Ag Mall		
	4:30	Flying Cortes	Midway		
	5:00	Horse Demo	Ag Area		
	5:00	VT Music Showcase	Adsit Mall		
5:00	5:30	Magician, Juggler, Funny Guy Robert Clarke	Expo Plaza	4:00	
	5:30	Cooking Demo	Ware Building		
	5:45	VT Music Showcase	State Building Lawn		
	6:00	McKenzie Racing Pigs	Behind Ware Building	5:00	
6:00	6:30	Ag Education Presentation	Ag Area	5.00	
	6:30	Hypnotist, Catherine Hickland	Adsit Mall		
	7:00	Sharks	Yellow Gate		
7:00	7:00	Flying Cortes	Midway	6:00	
	7:30	Ready Go Dog Show	Ag Mall		
				7:00	

Weekend Schedule:

11:00	Magician, Juggler, Funny Guy Robert Clarke	Expo Plaza
11:00	Horse Demo	Ag Area
11:30	McKenzie Racing Pigs	Behind Ware Building
11:45	VT Music Showcase	Adsit Mall
12:00	Ready Go Dog Show	Ag Mall
12:30	Sharks	Yellow Gate
12:30	VT Music Showcase	State Building Lawn
12:30	Flying Cortes	Midway
1:00	Show Horse Demo	Ag Area
1:00	Hypnotist, Catherine Hickland	Adsit Mall
1:00	Sheep Shearing Demo	Livestock Barn
1:30	McKenzie Racing Pigs	Behind Ware Building
1:45	Cooking Demo	Ware Building
2:15	VT Music Showcase	Adsit Mall
2:30	Ready Go Dog Show	Ag Mall
2:30	Sharks	Yellow Gate
3:00	Parade	Throughout Grounds
3:30	Magician, Juggler, Funny Guy Robert Clarke	Expo Plaza
3:30	Ag Education Presentation	Ag Area
3:30	Racing Pigs	Behind Ware Building
3:30	VT Music Showcase	State Building Lawn
3:30	Cooking Demo	Ware Building
3:45	Hypnotist, Catherine Hickland	Adsit Mall
4:00	Sheep Shearing Demo	Livestock Barn
4:30	Flying Cortes	Midway
4:30	Horse Demo	Ag Area
5:00	VT Music Showcase	Adsit Mall
5:30	Magician, Juggler, Funny Guy Robert Clarke	Expo Plaza
5:30	Cooking Demo	Ware Building
5:45	VT Music Showcase	State Building Lawn
6:00	McKenzie Racing Pigs	Behind Ware Building
6:30	Ag Education Presentation	Ag Area
6:30	Hypnotist, Catherine Hickland	Adsit Mall
7:00	Sharks	Yellow Gate
7:00	Flying Cortes	Midway
7:30	Ready Go Dog Show	Ag Mall
	, D	0